#### **Registration and General Information**

The Workshop will be organized in Hybrid mode. Applications for the participation in the 'Workshop' should fill in the Google Form.

#### Link for Registration:

https://forms.gle/PfBo4CETHAt8AkLr9

#### **Online Account Details**

Bank Account Name : Continuing Education, NIT Rourkela Account No. 10138951784 ٠ Bank Name State Bank Of India (SBI) IFSC Code SBIN0002109 NIT Rourkela Campus Branch :

### Workshop Fee (including GST@18%)

Category	Online Registration Fee in INR	Offline Registration Fee in INR
Students-UG/PG /Ph.D.	500/-	5000/- (Accommodation, Food & Extra)
Academicians/Scientists /Faculties	750/-	
Delegates from Industries	1000/-	
Students and staffs of NIT Rourkela are required to register by unloading their College ID card as Transaction		

register by uploading their College ID card as Transaction **Receipt in the Google Form** 

#### **Important Dates:**

**Registration Deadlines: 10th October 2024** Workshop Date: 16<sup>th</sup> -20<sup>th</sup> October 2024

The participants should attend all the sessions.

# **Student Coordinators:**

- Satyabrata Behera 7978419843
- Prerana Mohapatra 7978915634
- Sameer Kumar Behera 9439341534
- Sudhir Kumar Sahoo 9348977308
- Gantasetty Vishwateja 7978850970

## Address for Communications, if any

Prof. Venkata Ramana Naik N, Associate Professor (Mob:- 8763983981, Land-line: 0661-246-2406) Prof. Indrajit Sarkar, Assistant Professor (Mob:-9167482002, Land-line: 0661-246-4416)

**Prof. Anup Kumar Panda, Professor HAG** (Mob:-7978075806, Land-line: 0661-246-2407)

### **Our Key Expert Speakers**



Prof. Venkata Ramana Naik N. Associate Professor, NIT Rourkela



Prof. S.P. Singh, Professor, IIT ROORKEE



Prof. Rahul Harishchandra Meshram. Assistant Professor. **IIT Madras** 



Prof. Indrajit Sarkar, Assistant Professor,



Prof. B L Narasimharaju, Professor, NIT Warangal



Prof. N. K. Swami Naidu, Assistant Professor, IIT BHU, Varanasi



Prof. Satish Naik Banavath, Assistant Professor. IIT Dharwad, Karnataka



Dr. Balakrishna Pamulaparthy, Senior Engineer, **GE Grid Solutions** 



Dr. R.Vijayarajeswaran, Managing Director, VI Microsystems Pvt.Ltd.



Mr. Yuvaraja.S, Chief technology Officer, **JSK LAB Instruments Other Instructions** 



Prof. Sukanta Halder, Assistant Professor. IIT (ISM) Dhanbad



Prof. Naveen Yalla, Assistant Professor. IIT BHU. Varanasi



Prof. A. V. Ravi Teja, Assistant Professor. **IIT Ropar** 



Mr. Chandra Kumar Manavalan. Technical Manager, Altair

- The details of the workshop will be shared to the registered participants through email.
- The certificates will be issued based on their attendance in the technical sessions.

NIT Rourkela